B-RP
www.vishay.com Vishay Barry
Revision: 26-Sep-2025 1 Document Number: 50500
For technical questions, contact: ABSales@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Frequency and High Power Thick Film Chip Resistors
Vishay Barry RP wraparound thick film resistors offer

SUBSTRATE
RATED
POWER
Pn
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
°C
TOLERANCE
± %CODE CODE
(LEGACY PN)
MATERIAL
Al2O3 / AlN /
BeO
THICKNESS
MIL
B-RP0302 0302 0.1 to 10M B 91 Al2O3 15 0.15 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
B-RP0402 0402
0.1 to 10M A 90 Al2O3 10 0.1 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M B 91 Al2O3 15 0.1 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
10 to 1K L 2Q AlN 15 1 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M F 96 BeO 15 1 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
B-RP0502 0502
0.1 to 10M B 91 Al2O3 15 0.15 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M F 96 BeO 15 0.35 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
B-RP0503 0503
0.1 to 10M A 90 Al2O3 10 0.35 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M B 91 Al2O3 15 0.35 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
B-RP0504 0504
0.1 to 10M B 91 Al2O3 15 0.2 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M F 96 BeO 15 0.75 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
B-RP0505 0505
0.1 to 10M A 90 Al2O3 10 1 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M B 91 Al2O3 15 1 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
10 to 1K L 2Q AlN 15 4 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M F 96 BeO 15 5 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
B-RP0603 0603
0.1 to 10M A 90 Al2O3 10 1 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M B 91 Al2O3 15 1 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
10 to 1K L 2Q AlN 15 3 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M F 96 BeO 15 4 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
B-RP0702 0702 0.1 to 10M A 90 Al2O3 10 0.2 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
B-RP0805 0805
0.1 to 10M A 90 Al2O3 10 1.5 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M B 91 Al2O3 15 1.5 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M C 93 Al2O3 25 1.5 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M F 96 BeO 15 8 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M G 98 BeO 25 8 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
B-RP1005 1005
0.1 to 10M B 91 Al2O3 15 0.5 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
10 to 1K L 2Q AlN 15 1 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M F 96 BeO 15 1 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
B-RP1010 1010
0.1 to 10M B 91 Al2O3 15 1 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M C 93 Al2O3 25 0.5 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
10 to 1K L 2Q AlN 15 2 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M F 96 BeO 15 2 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
B-RP1206 1206
0.1 to 10M B 91 Al2O3 15 4 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M C 93 Al2O3 25 4 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M F 96 BeO 15 14 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M G 98 BeO 25 14 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
B-RP1505 1505 0.1 to 10M B 91 Al2O3 15 0.75 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
B-RP2010 2010
0.1 to 10M B 91 Al2O3 15 8 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M C 93 Al2O3 25 4 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M F 96 BeO 15 32 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M G 98 BeO 25 20 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
B-RP2512 2512
0.1 to 10M B 91 Al2O3 15 5 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M C 93 Al2O3 25 5 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M F 96 BeO 15 10 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5
0.1 to 10M G 98 BeO 25 10 -55 to +150 1, 2, 5